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                                   (12ႚ 26.0"(N) and Longitude 098ႚ 36.0"(E)        

        ။ 

Tanintharyi Region, Myeik Township is situated at Latitude 12ႚ 26.0"(N) and Longitude 

098ႚ 36.0"(E)(ADMIRALTY CHART No.218). 

Entrance/Leaving river route အဝင်/အထွက်ရေလမ်းရ ကာင်း 

 There is no special change in waterway at Myeik Port and Myeik Township. 

 Any vessels can access the Myeik Port using ADMIRALTY CHART No.1075 and approach 

the harbor according to the TRANSIT LINE showed in the CHART 218. 

 The vessels of (2.0)M Draft and lower can access the port anytime and vessels of (2.0)M 

Draft and above can access waiting for the Flood Tide. 

                                                                 /           

(ADMIRALTY CHART No.1075)                                CHART No.218  TRANSIT LINE 

                                                     ၆    (2 M)                   

                                    ၆   (2M)                                      

                 ။  

Anchorages 

 Outer anchorage Latitude 12ႚ 30.0"(N) and Longitude 098ႚ 34.0"(E)  

အပြင်ရကျောက်ချေစခန်း Water Depth 20 feet (6.0)M 

(ADMIRALTY CHART No.218). 

 Inner anchorage Latitude 12ႚ 25.0"(N) and Longitude 098ႚ 36.0"(E)  

အတွင်းရကျောက်ချေစခန်း Water Depth 20 feet (6.0)M 

(ADMIRALTY CHART No.218). 
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Accessibility of Sea Going Vessels                              

                             (၂ ၄ ၀)  (73 M)     (၁၃)  (4 M)                         

                                                      ။ 

The Myeik Port is accessible to vessels of 240 feet (73M)LOA, 13feet (4M) Draft and can 

anchor at the anchorages. 

 

Jetties           

 Seiknge Jetty(            ) 

  
Pontoon Type Jetty that the passengers can go through and can provide the separate 

crossing way for VIP. 

              (Pontoon)                              /                        

                                        /                               ။ 

 

No(1) Naukle Jetty              (၁)      

 
Pontoon Type jetty that the passengers can go through and the small water-craft that 

goes the short voyage can enter and loading and unloading the cargoes. 

              (Pontoon)                             /                           

                                                   /                   ။ 

 

 

 

 



No(2) Naukle Jetty              (၂)      

 
Concrete Fix jetty that sea bed appear at the time of Low Water. So only the local fishing 

boat can enter loading and unloading the cargoes. 

                   (Fix jetty)                                                      

               /                     ။ 

Myo Thit (Yawgyiwa Jetty)                      

   
Pontoon Type Jetty that passenger ships and cargo boats can berth and loading and 

unloading the cargoes 24 hours round. 

               (Pontoon)                                                (၂ ၄)            

               /                   ။ 

 

 River Route Condition                      

 Although Myeik Port is located in the Myeik River, as Myeik River is no long the River Root 

that enter along river route, there is no specific river route changes. 

 But, because of the narrow River Root, it is not suitable to enter at night time as the 

small fishing boats and other anchored boats used to be blocked. 

                                                                                    

           River Port                                                      ။            

                                                                                              

                                                           ။                          ။ 

 



PARTICULARS FOR THE JETTIES OF MYEIK PORT  

                                             

No. 
Name of  

Jetty 

Type of  

Jetty 

Location 

of Jetty 

(WGS 

84.GPS) 

Size of Jetty 

(Length 

×Breadth) 

Accessible to 

Length of Alongside 

Vessel 
Remark 

Length Draft 

1. SEIKNGE JETTY STEEL 

PONTOON 

JETTY 

LAT 

12ႚ26.38ႚN 

Long 

098ႚ35.62ႚE 

240×20 feet  

(73.0×6.0M) 

240 feet 

(73M) 

10 feet 

(3M) 

 

2 No(1)NAUKLE 

JETTY 

STEEL 

PONTOON 

JETTY  

LAT 

12ႚ26.06ႚN 

Long 

098ႚ35.56ႚE 

240×20 feet  

(73.0×6.0M)  

240 feet 

(73.0M) 

      

4.5 M 

 

3 No(2)NAUKLE 

JETTY 

CONCRET 

FIX JETTY 

LAT 

12ႚ26.00ႚN 

Long 

098ႚ35.60ႚE 

103×32 feet  

(31.4×1.0M) 

103 feet 

(314M) 

 Sea Bed  

to be a 

wash at 

lower time 

4 Yawgyiwa 

Jetty 

STEEL 

PONTOON 

JETTY 

LAT 

12ႚ25.54ႚN 

Long 

098ႚ35.88ႚE 

240×20 feet  

(730.0×6.0M) 

240 feet 

(73M) 

10 feet 

(3M) 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 


